Preschool
2023 — 2024 Calendar

Wed., Sept. 6" — School Opens

Thurs., Nov. 23" & Fri., Nov. 24" - Closed (Thanksgiving Weekend)

Mon., Dec. 25" — Mon., Jan., 1°'— Closed (Winter Recess / New Year's )

Mon., Feb 19" — Closed (President’s Day)

Fri., March 29" & Mon., April 15 — Closed (Spring Recess)

Mon., May 27" — Closed (Memorial Day)

Thurs., June 20" — Last Day of School

Mon. , June 24" — Summer Session Begins

INCLEMENT WEATHER: When township schools are CLOSED we
will be CLOSED. Please check our Facebook page or telephone.
There will be NO make-up days and NO tuition adjustments for
school closings. In the event of delayed opening, we will be open at
10:00 A.M.



